
Office of Federal Grants and Program Compliance: 2014-2015 South Atlanta Cluster Parent Liaisons List 

ATLANTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

 SOUTH ATLANTA CLUSTER 

2014-2015 
TITLE I PARENT LIAISONS LIST 

 

 

SCHOOLS NAME EMAIL ADDRESSES TELEPHONE 

NUMBERS 

 

Cleveland ES 

 

 

Michele Gunn 

&  

Sharon Peterson 

 

mclemore.michele@yahoo.com 

 

 

speterson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

404-802-8400 

 

Dobbs ES 

 

 

Consuelo 

Hutchings  

 

 

cbhutchings@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

404-802-8069 

 

Heritage Academy ES 

 

 

Marilyn Hickman 

 

mhickman@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

404-802-8668 

 

*Humphries ES 

 

G. Quinn 

Howard  

& 

Jessica Miniguez 

 

 

gahoward@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

-gahoward@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

 

404-802-8773 

 

Hutchinson ES 

 

 

Tomika Couch  

 

tlcouch@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

404-802-7673 

 

Long MS 

 

Xiomara Bussey 

& 

Robert Printup 

 

 

xibussey@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 

 

rdprintup@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

404-802-4826 

 

404-802-4809 

 

APS Forrest Hill Academy 

MS/HS 

 

Mamie Jackson 

 

mpterry@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
 

404-802-6972 

 

S. Atlanta CAD HS 

 

 

Glenda Shivers 

 

gshivers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

- 

 

404-802-5036 

 

S. Atlanta LSJ HS 

 

 

 Melanie Clark 

 

mkclark@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

- 

 

404-802-5040 

 

S. Atlanta HMS HS 

Deidre 

Washington 

 

dswashington@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 

 

404-802-5050  
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